





LEARNING MATERIALS:

Leonard, E.C. and Hilgert, R.L. (2016) Supervision. 13" ed. Cengage.

Other learning materials may be required and made available directly to the student
and/or via the College’s Libraries and/or course management system.

COURSE APPROVAL:
Prepared by: Eileen Kearney
Revised by: Eileen Kearney and Ayisha Sereni

VPAA/Provost or designee Compliance Verification:

Victoria L. Bastecki-Perez, Ed.D.

Revised by: Eileen Kearney

VPAA/Provost or designee Compliance Verification:

MGT221 ACT335 12-13 Page 3 of 3

Date:
Date:

Date:

Date:
Date:

9/2006
6/2013

6/26/2013

2/27/2018
2/28/2018



