LEARNING MATERIALS: Leonard, E.C. and Hilgert, R.L. (2016) *Supervision.* 13th ed. Cengage.

Other learning materials may be required and made available directly to the student and/or via the College's Libraries and/or course management system.

COURSE APPROVAL:		
Prepared by: Eileen Kearney	Date:	9/2006
Revised by: Eileen Kearney and Ayisha Sereni VPAA/Provost or designee Compliance Verification:	Date:	6/2013
Victoria L. Bastecki-Perez, Ed.D.	Date:	6/26/2013
Revised by: Eileen Kearney VPAA/Provost or designee Compliance Verification:		2/27/2018 2/28/2018